	Channel Clamp
	Pilot Hole
	Tab
	Outer/Inner Bracket

Length G
	Bracket
	Metal

Thickness

K

	Post

A
	Capacity

B
	Base

C
	Spacing

D
	Diameter

J
	Length

E
	Hole

Diameter F
	Screw

Length L
	
	Height 
H
	Width
 I
	

	1-7/8”
	1/4-1-1/8”
	1-7/8”
	0.203” on

center
	0.1”
	1”
	0.15”
	1”
	9”
	0.529”
	0.602”
	0.036”


